
Kempen o-serie
ZILVERMEER MOL 20.11.2021

K.O.L.

Lore STAES
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:01
Afstand : 4120m
Tijd : 0:37:05 (9'00"/km)

3/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ellen MOLS 0:32:46
2. Flore TOELEN 0:33:27

1. 125 00:01:30 180m 8'20"/km
2. 121 00:01:34 00:03:04 103m 15'13"/km
3. 139 00:01:03 00:04:07 107m 9'49"/km
4. 134 00:01:11 00:05:18 148m 8'00"/km
5. 130 00:00:35 00:05:53 66m 8'50"/km
6. 126 00:00:24 00:06:17 55m 7'16"/km
7. 127 00:01:16 00:07:33 164m 7'43"/km
8. 129 00:01:20 00:08:53 146m 9'08"/km
9. 140 00:01:23 00:10:16 181m 7'39"/km

10. 135 00:02:17 00:12:33 119m 19'11"/km
11. 137 00:01:17 00:13:50 97m 13'14"/km
12. 138 00:01:06 00:14:56 89m 12'22"/km
13. 143 00:01:30 00:16:26 135m 11'07"/km
14. 146 00:01:32 00:17:58 69m 22'13"/km
15. 150 00:01:17 00:19:15 145m 8'51"/km
16. 141 00:01:45 00:21:00 137m 12'46"/km
17. 147 00:03:37 00:24:37 507m 7'08"/km
18. 149 00:01:08 00:25:45 160m 7'05"/km
19. 155 00:02:01 00:27:46 243m 8'18"/km
20. 148 00:01:18 00:29:04 171m 7'36"/km
21. 142 00:01:21 00:30:25 139m 9'43"/km
22. 149 00:02:04 00:32:29 295m 7'00"/km
23. 154 00:01:21 00:33:50 202m 6'41"/km
24. 153 00:00:54 00:34:44 112m 8'02"/km
25. 152 00:00:55 00:35:39 147m 6'14"/km
26. 131 00:01:07 00:36:46 162m 6'54"/km
27. 999 00:00:19 00:37:05 46m 6'53"/km
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